|nsalate

Insalata di frutti di mare

Pasta*

P
@ Pasta con salsa alla vodka
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Carbonara

) Spaghetti con sardine

Pizza Vegetariana
Margherita
Pizza Mar gherita

Romana

29

10

16

21



O Pizza alla car ne

Pizze

@ Cacio E Pepe

Pasta/ Nudelgerichte Klein

0 Amatriciana

Casseruole

@ Della Casa

Baguette knusprige

@ Classico



Salato - gross

.
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@ Dolce



